
SR NO PICK UP POINT TIME AMOUNT

1 SUBHASH NAGAR METRO STATION 7.45 22000

2 HINGNA T POINT 7:50 22000

3 MANGAL MURTI ( SIGNAL) 7:52 22000

4 TRIMURTI NAGAR (MAHILA BANK) 7:57 22000

5 NIT GARDEN ( TRIMURTI NAGAR) 8:00 22000

6 NAGOBA MANDIR ( SIGNAL) 8:05 22000

7 PADOLE CHOWK ( SIGNAL) 8:10 22000

8 PRATAP NAGAR ( SIGNAL) 8:12 20900

9 CHATRAPATI METRO STATION 8:15 20900

10 RAJIV NAGAR ( STAR BUS STAND) 8:17 20900

11 SOMALWADA ( SIGNAL) 8:20 20900

12 UJAWAL NAGAR  ( UNDERPASS) 8.25 20900

13 PALLOTTI COLLEGE 8:45

ST.VINCENT PALLOTTI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Bus Facility Details for Student 

Session 2023-2024

Contact No - 8999543504, 9326020101, 9960485101

BUS ROUTE NO -01



SR NO PICK UP POINT TIME AMOUNT

1 PALLOTTI SCHOOL 8:05 22000

2 RING ROAD ( SHIVAM LAWN) 8:07 22000

3 AWASTHI SQUARE 8:10 22000

4 SADAR (ANJUMAN COMPLEX) 8:12 22000

5 PALLOTTI COLLEGE 8:45

Bus Facility Details for Student 

Session 2023-2024

Contact No - 8999543504, 9326020101, 9960485101

BUS ROUTE NO -02

ST.VINCENT PALLOTTI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY



SR NO PICK UP POINT TIME AMOUNT

1 CHATRAPATI SQUARE ( METRO STATION) 8:15 20900

2 RAJIV NAGAR ( STAR BUS STAND) 8:20 20900

3 SOMALWDA (APNA BHANDAR ) 8:22 20900

4 UJWAL NAGR ( UNDRPASS) 8:27 20900

5 KARVE NAGAR ( INDIAN OIL PETROL PUMP) 8:30 20900

6 PALLOTTI COLLEGE 8:45

ST.VINCENT PALLOTTI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Bus Facility Details for Student 

Session 2023-2024

Contact No - 8999543504, 9326020101, 9960485101

BUS ROUTE NO -03



SR NO PICK UP POINT TIME AMOUNT

1 BIDIPETH 7:45 22000

2 SANJUBA HIGHSCHOOL 7:50 22000

3 MAHAKALKAR SABHAGRUHA 7:55 22000

4 WANJARI NAGAR( BHARAT PETROL PUMP) 7:57 22000

5 MEDICAL SQUARE (SBI BANK) 8:00 22000

6 ASHOK SQUARE ( SIGNAL) 8:05 22000

7 KRIDA SQUARE ( BUS STAND) 8:07 22000

8 TUKDOJI PUTLA ( SIGNAL) 8:10 22000

9 VENU CORNER ( HOTEL) 8:12 22000

10 SHAHU GARDEN SCHOOL 8:20 22000

11 PALLOTTI COLLEGE 8:45

Bus Facility Details for Student 

Session 2023-2024

Contact No - 8999543504, 9326020101, 9960485101

BUS ROUTE NO -04

ST.VINCENT PALLOTTI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY



SR NO PICK UP POINT TIME AMOUNT

1 KOHINOOR LAWN 7.4 22000

2 WATHODA SIGNAL 7.45 22000

3 KHARBI ( SIGNAL) 7:45 22000

4 ARADHANA NAGAR ( BOARD) 7.46 22000

5 OMKAR LAWN 7.47 22000

6 DIGHORI FLY OVER(SIGNAL) 7:50 22000

7 MHALGI NAGAR (SIGNAL) 7:55 22000

8 UDAY NAGAR (SIGNAL) 7:57 22000

9 TAPSYA SCHOOL 7.58 22000

10 MANEWADA SQUARE (STAR BUS STAND) 8:00 22000

11 OMKAR NAGAR (SIGNAL) 8:05 22000

12 SHATABDI SQUARE (SIGNAL) 8:07 22000

13 TUKARAM SABHAGRUH 8:10 22000

14 NARENDRA NAGAR (SIGNAL) 8:12 22000

15 PALLOTTI COLLEGE 8:45

ST.VINCENT PALLOTTI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Bus Facility Details for Student 

Session 2023-2024

Contact No - 8999543504, 9326020101, 9960485101

BUS ROUTE NO -05



SR NO PICK UP POINT TIME AMOUNT

1 FAWARA SQUARE (SIGNAL) 7:45 22000

2 GANDHI PUTLA (SIGNAL) 7:50 22000

3 TELEPHONE EXCHANGE (SIGNAL) 7:55 22000

4 GANGABAI GHAT (SIGNAL) 7.56 22000

5 JAGNADE SQUARE(SIGNAL) 8:05 22000

6 NANDANAVAN ( HASANBAG ROAD POINT) 8:06 22000

7 MANGAL MURTI LAWN 8.07 22000

8 BHANDE PLOT(SIGNAL) 8:10 22000

9
CHOTA TAJ BAGH (MAHAKALKAR 

COMPLEX)
8:15 22000

10 PALLOTTI COLLEGE 8:45

Bus Facility Details for Student 

Session 2023-2024

Contact No - 8999543504, 9326020101, 9960485101

BUS ROUTE NO -06

ST.VINCENT PALLOTTI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY



SR NO PICK UP POINT TIME AMOUNT

1 PALLOTTI BHAWAN 7:55 22000

2 TV TOWER 7.56 22000

3 VERNARY COLLEGE ( FRONT GATE) 7.57 22000

4 LIT COLLEGE (BACK SIDE) 7.58 22000

5 VAYUSENA NAGAR ( MAIN GATE) 8:00 22000

6 FUTALA LAKE 8.04 22000

7 RAVI NAGAR ( SONI CENTER) 8:03 22000

8 RAM NAGAR SQ. (CEMENT ROAD) 8.04 22000

9 SHANKAR NAGAR SQ ( STAR BUS STAND) 8:05 22000

10 LAXMI NAGAR SQUARE  ( AUTO STAND) 8.06 22000

11 8 RASTA SQ  (ORANGE CITY ROAD) 8.07 22000

12 JERRYL LAWN ( FRONT GATE) 8.08 22000

13 KHAMLA SQUARE( SIGNAL) 8:10 22000

14 CHICHBHAVAN BUS STOP 8.25 20900

15 PALLOTTI COLLEGE 8:45

ST.VINCENT PALLOTTI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Bus Facility Details for Student 

Session 2023-2024

Contact No - 8999543504, 9326020101, 9960485101

BUS ROUTE NO -07



SR NO PICK UP POINT TIME AMOUNT

1 MANKAPUR( ALEXIS HOSPITAL) 7:55 22000

2 SADAR ANJUMAN COMPLEX 7.55 22000

3 L I C SQAURE( SIGNAL) 8:00 22000

4 R B I SQUARE( SIGNAL) 8:03 22000

5 SITABUILDI MOON LIGHT STUDIO 8:05 22000

6 PANCHSHEEL SQUARE 8:10 22000

7 LOKMAT SQUARE 8:12 22000

8 RAHATE COLONY 8:15 22000

9 AJANI HALDIRAM 8:20 22000

10 CHATRAPATI SQUARE ( METRO) 8:25 21500

11 PALLOTTI COLLEGE 8:45

Contact No - 8999543504, 9326020101, 9960485101

BUS ROUTE NO -08

Session 2023-2024

ST.VINCENT PALLOTTI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Bus Facility Details for Student 



SR NO PICK UP POINT TIME AMOUNT

1 KANHAN( TARSA CHOWK) 7:25 26400

2 AMBEDKAR CHOWK 7.26 26400

3 ST BUS STAND 7.27 26400

4 KOCHAR BUNGLOW (NEAR) 7:35 26400

5 JAISTAMBH CHOWK 7:40 26400

6 POLICE LINE( AUTO STAND) 7:43 26400

7 BHILGAON ( NAKA NO 2) 7:55 26400

8 PILI NADI 7:57 24200

9 AMAR VIHAR 7:58 24200

10 AUTOMOTIVE SQUARE ( SIGNAL) 8:00 24200

11 TEKA NAKA ( DURGA MANDIR) 8:03 24200

12 INDORA ( SIGNAL) 8:05 24200

13 10 NO. PULIYA ( INDIAN OIL PUMP) 8:07 22000

14 BEGONBAGH ( AUTO STAND) 8:09 22000

15 KHADBI CHOWK ( SIGNAL) 8:10 22000

16 GADDI GODAM ( CITY BUS STAND) 8:13 22000

17 L I C SQUARE ( SIGNAL) 8:15 22000

18 MORIS COLLEGE ( SIGNAL) 8:17 22000

19 PANCHASHEEL CHOWK ( SIGNAL) 8:20 22000

20 LOKMAT SQUARE( SIGNAL) 8:22 22000

21 RAHATE COLONY BUS STAND 8.23 22000

22 AJANI SQ ( FLY OVER) 8.24 22000

23 PALLOTTI COLLEGE 8:45

ST.VINCENT PALLOTTI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Bus Facility Details for Student 

Session 2023-2024

Contact No - 8999543504, 9326020101, 9960485101

BUS ROUTE NO -09



SR NO PICK UP POINT TIME AMOUNT

1 PARIVARTAN CHOWK(TIPLE HOSPITAL) 7.5 22000

2 TATA CHOWK 7:55 22000

3 VRUNDAVAN LAWN (GATE) 7:58 22000

4 BHAWANI SABHAGRUH ( GATE) 8:03 22000

5 CHINTAMANI NAGARI ( BOARD) 8:05 22000

6 SHRIPAD LAWN 8:08 22000

7 BESA SQUARE ( LAXMI KIRANA) 8:10 22000

8 BANK OF INDIA 8:12 22000

9 BALAJI LAWN 8:15 22000

10 PURTI SUPER BAZAR 8:19 22000

11 BHUMI HARDWARE 8:22 22000

12 SBI BANK 8.24 22000

13 VATSALYA HOSPITAL 8:26 22000

14 KRISHAN SUPER BAZAR 8:28 22000

15 SANGEETA SAREE CENTER 8.28 22000

16 SAMEER TRADERS 8.29 22000

17 RAILWAY GATE (MANISH NAGAR) 8:32 20900

18 PALLOTTI COLLEGE 8:55

BUS ROUTE NO -10

ST.VINCENT PALLOTTI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

Bus Facility Details for Student 

Session 2023-2024

Contact No - 8999543504, 9326020101, 9960485101


